Plastic tubing
Subject to change – 2010/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing
Product range overview
Version Type Inside∅ Colour Operating medium � Page/yp
[mm] S
ilv
er

Subject to change – 2010/034 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing
Type codes
PCN — 4 — NT
Material
PCN Polyvinyl chloride
P Nitrile rubber
PX Nitrile rubber
Internal∅ [mm]
Colour
– Silver
SW Black
BL Blue
NT Natural
2010/03 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Rubber hoses P/PX
Technical data
Rubber hose P,
with textile reinforcement
Compressed air tubing with textile
reinforcement, for female hose
connector type N
-Q- Ambient temperature
–20 … +80 °C
-L- Temperature dependent
operating pressure
–0.95 … 16 bar
Material:
P-6/P-9: Nitrile rubber
P-13/P-19: Ethylene propylene
rubber, styrene-butadiene rubber
Note on material:
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-conform
Dimensions and ordering data
O.D. I.D. Min. bending
radius
Flow-relevant
bending radius
Weight Colour Part No. Type PU1)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m] [m]
13 6 20 45 0.144 Blue 2231 P-6-BL 40
16 9 30 60 0.186 Blue 2232 P-9-BL 40
23 13 50 100 0.400 Black 2234 P-13-SW 40
31 19 60 200 0.649 Black 2235 P-19-SW 40
1) Packaging unit
Rubber hose PX,
with metal braiding
For fitting CX
Heavy duty tubing
-Q- Ambient temperature
–20 … +80 °C
-L- Temperature dependent
operating pressure
0 … 12 bar
Material:
Nitrile rubber
Material note:
Contains paint wetting impairment
substances
Dimensions and ordering data
O.D. I.D. Flow-relevant bending
radius
Weight Colour Part No. Type PU1)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m] [m]
7 4 20 0.101 Silver 4093 PX-4 -U- 40
9 6 30 0.140 Silver 4094 PX-6 -U- 40
12 9 45 0.171 Silver 4095 PX-9 -U- 40
1) Packaging unit
Do not use for new designs!
-U- Type PX discontinued
Subject to change – 2010/036 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing PCN